ile No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiv	ing 30/0/129



CASE COLLECTION FORMAT (INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM) (Version 2.1) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 30.01.2020

Assign To		to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature	
File Received By	TEAM	I NA	NA NA		ann ain I ainm tail an Airin ta Lineachann ann an Airin Air	NA	
Survey		and the second s					
Preparation							
				*			
A - Very G∞d, E	3 - Satisfact	ory, C - Average,	D - Poor, E - E	xtremely Poor			
File Returned to HOD unprepared due to rea	Engg. ason	☐ Proper documents not received, ☐ Survey not done properly, ☐ Survey					
		Form not properly filled, \square Market survey for rates is not properly done, \square					
		Identification is not clearly done, □ Measurement is not properly done, □					
		Photographs not clearly taken, Selfie/ Owner or owner representative					
	1	photo not taken,	□ Owner/ ow	ner representa	ative signa	ature not taken, □	
- Management and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and	(Google Map not to	aken, □ Survey	summary she	et not fille	ed	
In case File in setum	11					0	
In case File is returned preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature						ration with warning nation on his own.	
3,		□ Major defects in				1	

		GENERAL	DETAIL	S			
1.	Proposal or Ref. No.	V15(202C	VIS (2024-25) -PC 113-641-892				
2.	Type of Service	□-Valuation_Report					
3.	Type of customer	□ Bank	□ PSU		□ NBFC	ПС	corporate
		□ Company	□ Priva	te client	□ Di		ent through Bank
4.	Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address	PNB LC	B,	MAR			
5.	Case Allotment Officer/	Name		Contac	t Numbe	r	Email Id
	Fees paying party Details	RUPAK S.	TR	980	0028	020	600902100
6.	Case Type	□ Case for Fre	sh Accou	unt		ase for	existing account/
7.	Fees Details	Amount of Fees	Advan	ce Amoi	unt if any		ustomer rment will be paid by
	1,20,000 +	OPC.			(b)	머	Bank □Customer
8.	Billing Details	Billed To Party	Name		V.,	G	STIN

1	N	CASE DETAILS
1,	Name of the Industry/ Account	CGT CITY MIB. UNISOM CINUIDO
2.	Type of Property	MID. ONISON EINUIN
	y and the porty	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale
3.		Industrial Plant, Very Large Scale Industrial Unit, Large Scale
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant ☐ CMG STATE
	WIR. ONIDO	Name Contact Number Email Id
4.	Account Name	MIT. CONTROL
5.	Plant Address	WH. OMINON ENVIRO PUT COD
		BY RICE TO ANH-SO (OCD MH-13) BELTO
6.	Who will coordinate on site	BTC RICE MICL, GUDDA GRHALLI-577502 Name
	for the site survey	Confact Number IV ALE MAIN
-		SACHIM PANO 989673243 / IMDIA
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date Time
8.		9:00 = 3 9102/2
0.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and	1. Ownership Documents: ☐ Sale Deed, ☐ Power of Attorney, ☐ Will
	approved site plan/ map is must)	Relinquishment Deed Transfer Deed Communication
		Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage
		Deed, in indenture of Mortgage
		2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Sanctioned Map, ☐ Site Plan
		1,7 = 3.000 10.000
	i i i jak y	3. Project Approval Documents: ☐ Factory Registration, ☐ Memorandum of
		Understanding with the State Govt., □ Industrial Entrepreneurs
		Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
		4. Any Other document: ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Old Valuation Report, ☐ Plant &
		Machinery Inventory Sheet, □ Fixed Asset Register, □ Building Area
		Statement, □ CLU Document, □ Detailed Project Report, □ Invoices of the
		Major Equipment's, □ Daily Performance Report, □ TEV Report, □ LIE
		Report, □ Production data of last one week, □ Plant maintenance log, □
		Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, □ Copy of municipal tax receipt
	AN TOO WAY	□ Any other:
	A 5 1 1	army outer.
	5.	No documents provided: □
9. Sp	pecial Instructions if any:	TO A STATE OF THE
on V	aluer firm to distort any facts	ned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or individual or organization by any means illegitimately.
Custo	omer Signature:	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF ALL SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN

Maria Caracana Caracana	Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents.
2.	Understand the nature case if you do not have proper documents.
3.	Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey Study the Plant Inventory sheet or LAP and the properties of
4.	Firstly please take & study to
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the
6.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers
	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
8.	Take Google Map location.
9.	Take one photograph of the
10.	Take one photographs of the property along with abutting road.
11.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. Fill the details in the Survey for
13.	In case customer is found and tick the appropriate option clearly.
	influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	011			
	S.No.	CHEOKIJOT		
	1.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	STATUS	
	2.	WORK ORDER EMAIL / CESA FORM FOR	Ö	7
		COMPLETED CESA FORM FORMALITY		
	3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS		
1		RECEIVED RESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS		
	4.	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST DROWN		
		IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER		
S	NO			

S.NO.	O TO MERC	
1.	CHECKLIST Check nearby prominent landmark	STATUS
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	
3.	Match the boundaries of the property.	G G
4.	of compass or sun direction Do sample measurement	
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	G
J	Click multiple proper photographs of the property (B
7.	Take selfie with the available representative	

Send Google Map location at maps@rkassociates.org	etimine of the till the common of the till and the contract of
Check municipal jurisdiction	
Check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property	
Check Lane width on which property is located	Approximate the second
Check any defects or negativity in the property	
CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	
CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	
	Check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property Check Lane width on which property is located Check any defects or negativity in the property CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. During Survey please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each block. Use separate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form.
- 2. During survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from
- 3. Mention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly.
- 4. Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate.
- 5. In case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its lever, pulley and check oil condition.

GRADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX		
A	DAD AAATT		
	points below are gone properly, timely with full care and diligences		
	Out vey statted with proper work order and limited		
	2. Survey done with proper documents.		
	3. Done complete homework and studied the decument		
	3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points Observed with proper documents. Observed with proper documents.		
	4. Unosen correct survey form as partly and the survey of		
	o. All site special observations and populity and the		
1	7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.		
- 1	o. Froperty rates information properly taken manting t		
	The standing of the standing o		
- 1	10. Proper photographs taken		
- 1	11. Selfie with property taken		
	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property t		
3	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.		
	points are covered.		
1	n case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 maior wild by		
a	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.		
1 1	case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1,7,5,6,10,117,12.		
Ir	case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.		

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

IN	DUSTRIAL DI ANT	
(Version 2.0) Date of in	DUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY F (FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ON Oplementation: 9.02.2011 Date of Co.	FORM
Contract of the Contract of th	(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ON Option: 9.02.2011 Date of Revi	(LY)
File No. RKA/DNCR/	AL LICA	sion: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019
The state of the s	J Date: 9/02/25	1.00

	1.	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS
	2.	Property shown by	DHA WAC
		SHOWII DY	☐ Owner/ Director, ☐ Company Representative, ☐ No one was
			available, Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside
			Name Contact No.
H	3.	Survey Type	SACHIM PANU 989673243,
		Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with approximate measurements &
		4. 000	photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample
			random measurements & photographs), Half Survey (Approximate
			sample random measurements from outside & photographs), photographs taken (No measurements)
	4.	Reason for Half survey or or ohotographs taken	ly □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
	1	shotographis taken	property, □ NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be
	100	140 1013	carried out, □ Under construction property, □ Very Large irregular
		7	Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area,
	-		☐ Any other reason:
<u>.</u>	14	Dura Dura I i i i i	
,.	100	ow Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From
	1	A 3001 5	name plate displayed on the property, □-ldentified by the owner/ owner
	94	a part of	representative, Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the
			property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
	Тур	e of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large
		40/00	Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
	Prop	erty Measurement	
1		on for no measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
	ricas	on for no measurement	\square Property was locked/ sealed, \square Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, \square
			NPA property so didn't enter the property, Very Large Property,
		MIR	practically not possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason:
F	ourpo	se of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
			☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
	-		Distress sale for NFA AC.,

10. Type of Loan	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ For Insolvency purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment, ☐ For company merger & amalgamation purpose, ☐ For any other purpose:
11. Loan Amount	☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Business Loan, ☐ NA

|--|

1.	Adjoining Properties	LOCATION			
	(Match it with papers with the help	East	West	North	South
	of compass or Sun direction and	CHIRT	MH-50.	BTC	OPEN
	also confirm it with nearby people)	PROPERTY	,	RICC	CAMO
2.	Property Facing			MITH	
		□ East Facing, □ North-East Facin			
		North-West Facing	g		
3.	Landmark	N BC	SIDES B	TC RICE	D MO 11
4.	Ward Name/ No.	GRIHACC.	t GRAI		
5.	Zone Name		>\ =	a bence	FH 7HM
5.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Width	Distanc	e from property
	NH-50		241		CN9
	Approach Road Name & Width		12 -	,	10 / 19
1	Are proper road facilities	⊟Yes, □ No	, , , , ,	-	1 47
a	available?	2 100, 2110			
7		□ Bituminous, □ Me		1	
		□ Brick khadanja, □			
		☐ No proper approa	ach road availab	le, □ Very narro	w approach road
	to	owards the property	1		

	Location characteristi	cs O	Within well-d	eveloped	Ottified In	dustrial area, 🗆 Wi	gang giringen di nga pangan kanangan da sakan menangan kanangan kanangan kanangan kanangan kanangan kanangan k
		ma	intained I		rouned Inc	dustrial area, □ Wi	thin averagely
			tamea maus	strial area,	□ Within u	n-notified Industrial	area, □ Within
	A REGISTER OF	Ma	in city, \square Wit	hin city su	burbs, 🗆	Within urban devel	oped Area, 🗓
	1	Wit	hin urban dev	eloping zo	one, □ Wi	thin urban undevelo	oped area, 🗆
		1				in commercial are	
		Inst	tutional area,	□ Out o	f municipa	al limits, no civic i	nfrastructure
		avai	able, □ Withir	rural villa	ge [†] area, ⊏	In interiors, □ With	in Backward
11		1	, □ Within Rer	note area			
11.	Classification of the Loca	ality 🗆 Ur	ban develope	d, 🖒 Urbai	n developi	ng, □ Semi Urban,	□ Rural, □
		Back	ward, □ Indust	rial, □ Inst	titutional		
12.	Location consideration	□ Cor	ner Plot, □ 2	side open,	□ 3 side	open, □ On >30' w	ide road, □
		Near t	o Metro statior	ı, □ Near t	Market, [∃-Near to Highway,	□ Entrance
		North-	East Facing, [Ordinary	location w	ithin locality, □ Goo	od Location
		within	the locality, □	Normal I	_ocation v	vithin the locality, I	Average Average
	and a second	s 2 7s c				Trie	
		Locatio	n within locali	ty, □ Poor	location v	within the locality, [∃ Property
		towards	end of the loc	ality, □ Aı	ny other		
	s Plant part of notified	□ Yes, E	⊒-N 0	1,61 %			
	ndustrial Area? If yes then ame of Industrial area/ esta						
The second secon	governing authority	ite					
- 1	anaging it.	5.54% (up.					
14. Pro	oximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
		4 KM	6KM	4KM	· -	5 KM	1101010
15. Any	new development in	RES.	IDEMT	TAC	DE	ECOPME	
surre	ounding area	407	749 01	Y. A	MD	HOTELS	700
6. Juris	diction limits		1 1 1 1 /	\		Gram Panchayat,	
- James K			shad, □ Area	1 - 2	-		_ rragar
1			4 4 4				
Aug to London	liction Development	Name:	Col	000			
Author	rity Name		ALL.	HCCI	. 41	LAMP PAN	Young.
		☐ Area not v	vithin any dev	elopment	authority	ZAMP PAM limits	1990
Municin	pality/ Municipal	Name:					
1	ation Name	9549413/4		- 17 _			
Joipord	- Tunic						

Page 7 of 13

Suma	□ Area not within any municipal limits
adjoining/ nearby establishment details	RICEMICC, AGRICUCTORAC
subject industry?	MAIN ADVANTAGE TER COSE TO SOCAPUR HIGH MEMOL HICLIANA
this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry	ATTHO (HIGHNAY DONE BENGA
In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	

1.	LandA	PHYSICAL DETA	II S	
	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As pos sits
		80925919	8090 ,000	As per site survey
		Area ac nor mode		
		Area as per mortgage	odku 16589.c	
2.	Any conversion to the land us	1 1 2 70 79.	91110 76589,0	B 29,7
3.	Land Type	e Yes		
4.		□ Solid, □ Rocky, □ Ma	ursh Land □ Reclaimed	land DW
٦.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square. ☐ Rectangul	ar Transaire - Ti	Land, □ Water logged
			ar, ロ Trapezium, ロ Tria ソ , の ル	
5.	Level of Land	□ On road level, □ Beto	BECOLY POL	Cover
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Befo	w road level, □ Above ro	ad level, 🖺 NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ Le	ess frontage, 🗆 Large fro	ntage, □ NA
	and boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relev	ant papers available to	match the boundaries
		☐ Boundaries not mention	oned in available docume	ente 🗆 Venuleura I I
		parcel forming multiple la	ands so not possible to a	ents, if very large land
8.	Is Independent access	D Clear independent a	sees is evall-the - A	iatch it with papers
	available to the property	☐ Clear independent ac	cess is available, [] A	ccess is available in
		sharing of other adjoining	property, □ No clear ac	ccess is available, 🛛
		Access is closed due to d	dispute, □ Land locked	
9.	Is property clearly demarcated	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only part	7	proru houndari e -
10.	with permanent boundaries? Is the property merged or		Cally, a Only With Temp	orary boundaries,
	colluded with any other	∼ . b		
- 1	property	,		
1.	Is complete property			-
	mortgaged with the Bank	COMPLETE		
	under valuation or only portion	174141		
,	of it?			•
. .	Property possessed by at the ime of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le	essee, Under Constru	uction, □ Couldn't be
1 "	inic of Survey	Surveyed, □ Property was		
C	urrent activity carried out in			
	e property	□ Industrial, □ Vacant, □ L	_ocked, □ Sealed □ An	y other use:
				MAR

	BUILD	INCA O ONSTRU	MON	THE TAX	DETAILS	THE STREET	
	Constituction Status	⊕ Ballt-up pro	perty in u	Se. D Hay	for construct		
1	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title	deed	Ve	rer construction,		
	R	C	propagation of the second seco	esperature and the second seco	per Map	As per site	survey
	and the second s	N. C.		Marie Control of the State of t	F75.		Anna and a personnel are maken a reason.
3					A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		4
,	ounding type	19-RCC Frame	d Structu	ite tillos	d hearing Pillar	Beam colun	nn, 🗆
		1			- and the state of		
					rea mountea on	Hon nasses	<u> </u>
4.	Appearance/ Condition of the	det en til det en det en skille skiller i det en det e	the standard of the second of the second				
	Building	Internal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary,					
		Åverage, □ Po	or 🗆 Und	er constru	ction, □ No Sur	vey	
	7 ×	External - 🗆 E	xcellent,	□ Very G	ood, □ Good, □	Ordinary,	
and the section		Average, □ Poo	Average, □ Poor □ Under construction				
5.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good, □	☑ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor, ☐ Under construction				
6. Age of Building/ Recent							
7	1						
-		□ Very Good, E	□ Very Good, ⊡-Average, □ Poor				
š.	Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Water					
	4	supply issues,	Electrici	ty issues,	☐ Structural iss	ues, 🗆 Visib	le cracks
1	/	in the building					į.
1		☐ Construction of	done with	out Map,	□ Construction	not as per a	pproved
	property	Map, □ Extra c	overed v	without sa	anctioned Map,	□ Joined	adjacent
		 property. □ Encr	oached a	ndiacent a	rea illegally		
	Boundary Wall (Only for					alov	
1	ndividual property)				<u> </u>		nish
							· c + p
G	Garden/ Landscaping	FTYGE II NO II I			L	+ po	10 × T
P	arking facilities					F01	76,09
	-	wandule Willill	LAValiable within the property			ı, ⊔ III Base	anent, 🗆
		□ Not available w	ithin the	property		□ Acute	parking
					problem		
Sp	ecial Comments if any				rings sign to the major of		
	7. 3.	She	As per Title RCC Shed 3. Building Type PRCC Frame Ordinary brick Scrap aband Internal - □ External - □ Ex	Shed As per Title deed	As per Title deed As As As As As As As A	As per Title deed	Shed As per Title deed As per Map As per site

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

Page 9 of 13

	No. Block/Bu Nam		Total Slabs/	Floor	Year of construction		Structure condition	Sq.ft
	0 + + 2 cc	^ \7 ^ C	Floors (44.1	height 3 Sim		Ricic	4000	337.68 59.m
The state of	बर्देखा	3700	9.6	3m	00 80	R.C.C	1	30.8, 59.m
), C	Ch & C	office	Q.K	9 m	0010	R. C.c	11	41.62 39.M
9		U	7.F	6.2m	1060	CAMOPY	- 11	296,00 59.M
5	PEB ST AFER	ore c	ı.F.	6. m,	2010	SHEED	4	197,06
And the second s				e (III i min ki ni siliku unakin utu ni di sulatu ut haku utu ni sulat ni sulat ni sulat ni sulat ni sulat ni s				
and the second s	escalement of the control of the con	O (COLO TO A COLO TO						
						N.		
						Ç.		
	Control of the Contro							
T. AMP.		,						
3								
								, <u>,</u> ,
			1					
		1						

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather Information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

	Red months of the second	Demand & Supply the Market for suc	condition in h properties	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low
	2.	At what True rate of bought this Proper	Owner	Year of purchase Purchase Price
	3.	Minimum Rate in th	ne locality	
	4.	Maximum Rate in t		
	5.	L∞al Information g	athered duri	ng Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):
		1. Name	PROMETERS AND	M2 TECHNOLOGY
		Contact No		019393301
		Sale Purchase Rate		on 1.50 / Acre (MA CAMO)
- Constitution of the Cons	***************************************	Rental Rate		
A COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF T		Comments	1 / ()	CAMO IS AUDICABLE POP
Participation of the Participa			NOW	The Talk Co-Cotto
	o de la constante de la consta		DINO	MICH WITH HIM RECARDING
		2. Name:	MAF	KEN KENTOKA
The second		Contact No.	at.t	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
	S	Sale Purchase Rate	1.3a	- 1,600 / Am - (MA COM)
		Rental Rate	77, 7	- (((((((((((((((((((
		Comments	JUST	HAD DISCOUNTEN LOURDING
		10, a 1	THE	COCAC PATES COTIVE ON
	1	3. Name:		
	A 7	Contact No.		
	Sale	Purchase Rate	9 1 2 20 1	
		Rental Rate		
_		Comments		
	,			
		•		

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

4/02/21

Page 11 of 13

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates, Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfelling of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name: Sachun Penny Signature: Jaculm Mobile No.: 989673243)

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on

1.	The state of the s	prepared.	in site in site in	Acmount!
2.	FIRE NO		surveyor has given in site in	ispection report based on
And the Party of t	Name of the Surveyor	VIII		
3.	TOWITOWEY NAME	DIHAMI	29-125)-127	7.0 00 0
4.	Name of the Owner	MANY	C VOUS OR	713-641-892
5.	Property Add	M15. 0	MID	\mathcal{I}
-	Property Address which has to valued	be CI	- MAN	7 1
6.	Property	be 54.140 9	70/=0	THO PUT. CID
1	Property shown & identified by spot		WO. 13 / YTI	
		Owner, Repres	THAHIT CH	ACE CUPPADA TRADURUR DIST- ailable, Property is locked, survey
- 1		could not be done f	sentative, \(\square\) No one was ave	ailable, Property is locked
+			om inside	Property is locked
11	fow Property is Identified by the	Nar Nar	me	survey
15	urveyor	Mar MF. SACIA	7/4 000	Contact No.
	70.	Trom school		in the deed, From name plate
-		displayed on the pro-	the properties mentioned	in 41
+		Enquired from	perty, Identified by the	In the deed, From name also
Are	e Boundaries matched	Supra	y people. I Identic	owner/ owner represent
1	Matched	Survey was not don	ne definition o	in the deed, From name plate owner/ owner representative, of the property could not be done,
1000		Yes, No. No.	Mo	, and that he done
Joan	vey Туре	- Joddingstiec m-1	PdDerc a	
		Full sum	ntioned in available d	lable to match the har
		Tuesday (inside-c	out with mos-	nts boundaries,
Poss				hotograd
116920	on for Half survey or only	Only photograph	put with measurements & p rements from outside & pho aken (No measurements)	notographs)
_	6. UPID IAKAN A . A	Property	iken (No measurement)	otographs)
Type o	of Property	property se	, Possess	
	Perty	To since the second of the sec	surveyed -	/ to incr
		property was locked property so couldn't be	arreyed completely	otographs) I to inspect the property, \(\subseteq \text{NPA} \) House, \(\subseteq \text{Low Rise Apartment, } \supseteq \) uilding, \(\subseteq \text{Commercial essential contents} \)
		Residential Build	partment, Residenti	AAN C WA
		Command Builder Floor	, Commorai	louse, 🗀 Low Piece
		Shop C	Land & R	wild: Apartment
				uliding 17 -
operty	/ Measureman			
operty	Measurement	Plot, Agricult	ol Building, \(\subseteq \text{Shopp}	ing Mall, Hotel
operty ason fo	Measurement or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	ol Building, U Vacant Resi	ing Mall, Hotel, Industrial, dential Plot, Vacant In (
operty ason fo	Measurement Or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ San	ol Building, Vacant Resi	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
operty ason fo	or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sam ☐ It's a flat in multi store	ol Building,	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
operty ason fo	or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sam ☐ It's a flat in multi store	ol Building,	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
ison fo	or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sam ☐ It's a flat in multi store	ol Building,	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
ison fo	or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sam ☐ It's a flat in multi store	ol Building,	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
ison fo	or no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sam ☐ It's a flat in multi store	ol Building,	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
Area o	or no measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, Sam It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li	ol Building,	ing Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, dential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
Area o	or no measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, San It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li	ol Building,	ing Mall, Hotel, Industrial, dential Plot, Vacant Industrial
Area o	or no measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, San It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li	ol Building,	ing Mall, Hotel, Industrial, dential Plot, Vacant Industrial Measurement It not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to
Area o	or no measurement A, A, of the Property It-up Area	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, San It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li	ol Building,	ing Mall, Hotel, Industrial, dential Plot, Vacant Industrial Measurement It not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to
Area o	or no measurement A, A, of the Property It-up Area	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, San It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li	ol Building,	measurement it not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to As per site sure
Area o	or no measurement A A A Of the Property It-up, Area Sessed by 21 th	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li As per Title deed As per Title deed	ol Building,	measurement It not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to Reason: As per site survey
Area o	or no measurement A A A Of the Property It-up, Area Sessed by 21 th	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li As per Title deed As per Title deed	ol Building,	measurement It not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to Reason: As per site survey
Area o	or no measurement A A A Of the Property It-up, Area Sessed by 21 th	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li As per Title deed As per Title deed	ol Building,	measurement It not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to Reason: As per site survey
Area o	or no measurement A A A Of the Property It-up, Area Sessed by 21 th	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li As per Title deed As per Title deed	ol Building,	measurement It not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to Reason: As per site survey
Area o	or no measurement A A A Of the Property It-up, Area Sessed by 21 th	Plot, Agricultural Land Self-measured, It's a flat in multi store Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li As per Title deed As per Title deed	ol Building,	measurement it not required n't allow it, NPA property so rty, practically not possible to As per site sure

	property during survey	
18	ts independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐-Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.A
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the	Person:	MIHILADA	PANIS
b.	Relation:	EMI	010400	F (M-7-1 C

c. Signature:

d. Date: 4/02/25

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/representative refused to sign it, \Box Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

DHAMAC

9102105

